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Business Checkin
Account Number
MEW YORK STRATEGY GROUP, LLC

Activily

Date
Aug 10

Aug 10
Aug 11

Aug 11
Aug 16

Aug 16

Aug 17

Aug 17

Aug 18
Aug 18
= Aug 18
Aug 18
Aug 18
Aug 18
Aug 21

Aug 21
Aug 21
Aug 21
Aug 21
Aug 21
Aug 21
Aug 21
Aug 22
Aug 22
Aug 22
m— Aug 23
Aug 23
Aug 24

Description

Intarnal Funds Transfer
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Check Faid# 2567

Electronic Funds Transfer

ADP PAYROLL FEES Re: ADP - FEES
Ref:

Check Paid# 2588

Electronic Funds Transfer

ADP TX/FINCL SYC Re: ADP - TAX
Ref:

Electronic Funds Transfer

ADP TX/FINCL SVC Re: ADP - TAX
Ref:

Electronic Funds Transfer

ADP TX/FINCL SVT Re: ADP - TAX
Ref:

Electronic Funds Transfer

ADP TX/FINCL S8YCT Re: ADP - TAX
Ref.

Check Paid# 2502

Check Paid# 2583

Check Faid® 2585

Check Paid# 26801

Check Paid# 2604

Check Faid # 2608

Electronic Funds Transfer

ADP TX/FINCL SYC Re: ADP - TAX
Ref:

Check Faid # 2585

Check Paid# 2506

Check Paid# 2509

Check Paid# 2800

Check Paid# 2808

Check Faid# 2607

Check Paid# 2608

Check Faid# 2581

Check Pald # 2504

Check Faid& 26803

Check Paid# 2508

Check Faid# 2802

Check Paid# 2580

Confidential Treatment Requested by
JPMorgan Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

NEW YORK STRATEGY GROUP, LLC

Primary Account Mumber: -

JPMorgan
Private Bank

Diehit Credits
£400,000.00

$450.00
$103.35

£32 456 .00
552,681.12

588, 75781
816, 797.87
523,780.93

$8353
$1,22247
4389
$38.60
£50.89
$77T1.08
$2,392. 1

$40.00
$1,300.22
$159.46
10115
£14 25
$301.82
§7,070.42
$100.00
$113.74
£31.70
$370.69
$156.02
310853

[cont.)

Balance
2484 B47 B2

5484, 307 B2
5484,294.47

§451,838 47
$399,177.35

£300,415.74

$263.621.87

$250,640.54

$258, 7567 41
$258 534 94
5258 451,05
$258 452.45
§258 40156
§£257 63048
$255,238.17

2265 10817
$253 897.05
$253 738.49
§253637.34
$253623.09
£253,321.26
£246 250.84
£248 150.84
£248 037 10
$246 005.40
24563471
£245 478 69
£245 37018

JPM-SDNY-00040293

SDNY_GM_00309491
EFTA01514124



